
Shoreline Insertion Order

Insertion #
318821

Submitted
2021-11-18 00:06:32

Sales Rep
L-104 Shelley Kovar

Account Name
Metro Mortgage

Advertiser Status
Existing

Product Details

Product
TV / Entertainment Tab

TV / Entertainment Tab Size
1x4

Caption
attached

Color
Yes

Color Charge / Day
$0.00

Special Section / Pages
classified real estate section

Publications

Publication 1
9LUD

Price / Day
$31.00

Date(s)
Fri 11/26/21, Fri 12/03/21, Fri 12/10/21,
Fri 12/17/21, Thu 12/23/21, Thu 12/30/21

Publication 2
9LUD

Price / Day
$0.00

Date(s)
Fri 11/26/21, Fri 12/03/21, Fri 12/10/21,
Fri 12/17/21, Thu 12/23/21, Thu 12/30/21

Publication 3
9LUD

Price / Day
$31.00

Date(s)
Sat 11/20/21, Sat 11/27/21, Sat 12/04/21,
Sat 12/11/21, Sat 12/18/21, Mon
12/27/21, Mon 01/03/22

Additional Information

Pickup?
No

Proof Needed?
Yes

Email Proof To
skovar@ludingtondailynews.com

Tear Sheets?
No

mailto:skovar@ludingtondailynews.com


Copy Instructions
switch out photo from ad io 318470 to new one attached

Artwork
Metro-Ludington-picture.pdf

http://communitymediagroup.org/wp-content/uploads/gravity_forms/9-4b883d49e3381948bbc92d4fdd1ba8d7/2021/11/Metro-Ludington-picture.pdf

